EDI LISTING GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002 - printed 04-03-2024 at 02:02 am

T & L File:

EDI - Interchange Number: 1

EDI DELIVERY -

Horizon Start Date: 06-06-
Material Issuer: GMCH - LO
Contact Information: Name:
PART NUMBER: 52747849
Part Description: BLOCK FI
Purchase Order Number: 055
Release Number: 528
Qty Recd: 48,000
Shipping History: Location:
9105-154
9105-153
9105-152
9105-151
SID: 45756 Last Rcvd ASN
REQD
flexible PLANNING 12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

(only printing the first 10

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:
Contact Information: Name:

PART NUMBER:

Part Description:
Purchase Order Number:
Release Number: 440

52747992
BLOCK FI
055

Qty Recd: 100800
Shipping History:

(Also
Location:
9236-323
9236-322
9236-321
9236-320
SID: 45783 Last Rcvd ASN

REQD
7,200
7,200

14,400
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
(only printing the first 10

flexible PLANNING

FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION:
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION:
Contact Information: Name:

RELEASE NUMBER:

6786 -
2024040305562
2017 Horizon End
CKPORT - BLDG 7 - 3
D KRUEGER
TTING - ATOC
0391622
LOCKPORT - BLDG 7
45756 03/20/24
45719 03/13/24
45603 02/21/24
45524 02/05/24
Dt: 03-20-2024
DATE PREV
04-08-24 12,000
04-15-2024 12,000
04-22-2024
04-29-2024 12,000
05-13-24 12,000
05-20-2024
05-27-2024 12,000
06-03-2024 12,000
06-17-2024 12,000
07-01-2024 12,000
lines)
60,000
72,000
D KRUEGER

TTING-ATOC,
0391622

Shipped: 7,200 )
LOCKPORT - BLDG 7
45813 04/02/24
45783 03/26/24
45768 03/21/24
45748 03/18/24
Dt: 03-26-2024
DATE PREV
04-02-2024
04-08-2024 7,200
04-15-2024 7,200
04-22-2024 14,400
04-29-2024 7,200
05-06-2024 7,200
05-13-2024 7,200
05-20-2024 7,200
05-27-2024 7,200
06-03-2024 7,200
lines)
122,400
136,800
D KRUEGER

ACG_FOR_LKP 2024-04-03 02-02-09 03348.EDI

Created on 04-03-2024 @

2 -

Date:
7002

Phone Number:

- 37002
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

NEW

12,000
12,000
12,000

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

End Date:
End Date:

Phone Number:

1/2 STRAIGHT

- 37002
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200

NEW

7,200
14,400
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200

End Date:
End Date:

Phone Number:

05:56 am

12-31-202¢6

716.439.2023

Job: 0697

04-17-2024
05-01-2024
716.439.2023

Job: 0691

04-17-2024
05-01-2024
716.439.2023

Replacing the previous schedule

S/0: 9105-155

S/0: 9236-324



PART NUMBER: 52747994 JOoD: VoYl S/0: 9Y309-290
Part Description: BLOCK FITTING-ATOC, 1/2 ANGLED

Purchase Order Number: 0550391622

Release Number: 452

Qty Recd: 106848
Shipping History: Location: LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

9309-289 45800 03/28/24 5,760
9309-288 45780 03/25/24 5,760
9309-287 45752 03/19/24 5,760
9309-286 45710 03/12/24 5,760
SID: 45800 Last Rcvd ASN Dt: 03-28-2024
REQD DATE PREV NEW
flexible PLANNING 5,760 04-02-2024 11,520 5,760
5,760 04-03-2024 5,760
5,760 04-08-2024 5,760 5,760
5,760 04-15-2024 5,760 5,760
11,520 04-22-2024 11,520 11,520
5,760 04-29-2024 5,760 5,760
11,520 05-06-2024 5,760 11,520
5,760 05-13-2024 11,520 5,760
5,760 05-20-2024 5,760 5,760
5,760 05-27-2024 5,760 5,760
(only printing the first 10 lines)
FABRICATION AUTHORIZATION: 129,888 End Date: 04-17-2024
MATERIAL AUTHORIZATION: 147,168 End Date: 05-01-2024

ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1678600001




